CIF SOUTHERN SECTION - FORD CHAMPIONSHIPS TOP 10 POLLS

2022 BOYS LACROSSE

As Selected by the CIF-SS Lacrosse Advisory Committee

DIVISION 1 -updated 3/15/22 8:35a
1  Foothill

2 Mater Dei

3 Corona del Mar
4 St Margaret's
5 Loyola

6 Agoura
7

8

9

1

Palos Verdes

Los Alamitos

Sierra Canyon
0 Tesoro

Others: None

(As of MARCH 14, 2022)
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DIVISION 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Aliso Niguel
Beckman
Peninsula
Saugus
San Juan Hills
Culver City
Santa Monica
Brentwood
Temecula Valley
0 Redondo Union

Others: None
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DIVISION 3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Crescenta Valley
Canyon/Anaheim
Mission Viejo
Vista Murrieta
Crean Lutheran
Orange Lutheran
University
Marina

Murrieta Valley

0 EIlIModena

Others: None
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